Motor Carrier Attachment:
Oregon DOT Driver/Vehicle Examination Report dated June 7, 2023
HWY23FH013
(5 pages)
MOTOR CARRIER MUST CERTIFY within 15 days at:
OregonTruckingOnline.com OR Fax OR mail to:
ODOT-CCD     455 Airport Road SE, Building A
Salem, OR  97301

D N N N395.3A2-PROPN 395.3A2-PROPN Driving beyond 14 hour duty period (Property
carrying vehicle) - Nominal Violation: 5/13/2023
driving at 14 hours 3 minutes.
D N N N395.3A2-PROPN 395.3A2-PROPN Driving beyond 14 hour duty period (Property
carrying vehicle) - Nominal Violation: 5/15/2023
driving at 14 hours 53 minutes.
D N N N395.3A2-PROPN 395.3A2-PROPN Driving beyond 14 hour duty period (Property
carrying vehicle) - Nominal Violation: 5/17/2023
driving at 14 hours and 33 minutes.
D N N N395.8E1-PC 395.8E1-PC False Record of Duty Status - Improper use of
Personal Conveyance Exception: False Log on
05/17/2023  used PC to drive 9 miles around
Roseburg OR then used PC to drive 12 miles
to Sutherlin OR. BOL shows drop in Eugene
OR.
1 Y U Y396.3A1 396.3A1 Inspection, repair and maintenance of  parts
& accessories: Left front hood, bumper, grill
,radiator, fender, turbo and engine received
major impact damage.
1 Y U Y393.205A 393.205A Wheel/rim cracked or broken: Axle 1 left side
wheel bent will not hold a tire with air.
1 Y U Y393.75A3 393.75A3 Tire-flat and/or audible air leak: Axle 1 left
front tire blown off rim due to impact.
1 Y U Y393.209D 393.209D Steering system components worn, welded,
or missing: Steering column shaft bent.
Report Prepared By:

28858 VENTURA DR
Fax#:MC/MX#:
06/07/2023
SMITH, LINCOLN C
ELKHART, IN  46517
None
WAYPOINT LOGISTICS LLC
12:15 PM
00052384
HM Inspection Type:
DRIVER/VEHICLE EXAMINATION REPORT
PT PT
Query Central 3.4
00408107
Section Unit OOS Citation # Verify CrashVio Code Violations Discovered
1 Y U Y393.207A 393.207A Axle positioning parts defective/missing: Axle
1 displaced and left side U-bolt sheared (1 of
2 ) at leaf spring to axle attachment point.
1 N N Y393.78 393.78 Windshield wipers inoperative/defective:
Windshield washer system destroyed.
1 N N Y393.60E-WS 393.60E-WS Windshield - Obstructed: Front drivers
Windshield missing.
1 N N Y393.80 393.80 No or defective rear-vision mirror: Drivers side
view mirror missing.
1 N N Y393.203A 393.203A Cab door missing/broken: Drivers door severly
damaged crushed shut.
1 Y U Y393.203 393.203 Cab/body parts requirements violations:
Driver side lower fuel tank fairing broken and
protruding from truck.
1 Y U Y396.3A1 396.3A1 Inspection, repair and maintenance of  parts
& accessories: Driveshaft between axle 2
and 3 disconnected.
1 Y U Y393.45 393.45 Brake tubing and hose adequacy: Multiple
brake airlines severed from axles 2 and 3
axle brake chambers.
1 Y U Y393.75A2 393.75A2 Tire-tread and/or sidewall separation: Axle 2
left outside tire off bead and tread sheared
approx 45% of circumference.
1 Y U Y393.75A3 393.75A3 Tire-flat and/or audible air leak: Axle 3 left
inside and outside tires side walls were torn
and tires flat.
1 Y U Y393.207A 393.207A Axle positioning parts defective/missing: Axle
3 left side axle displaced and out of
alignment approx 2.5 feet.
1 Y U Y393.207C 393.207C Leaf spring assembly defective/missing: Axle
3 left side leaf spring assembly dislodged
from axle.
1 Y U Y393.207F 393.207F Air suspension pressure loss: Axle 3 left side
air bag sheared from lower mount and all
drive axle air bags deflated.
1 Y U Y393.207A 393.207A Axle positioning parts defective/missing: Axle
3 upper suspension connecting rod bent.
1 Y U Y393.207A 393.207A Axle positioning parts defective/missing: Axle
1 right side rear U-bolt securing springs to
axle sheared.
2 Y U Y393.201A 393.201A Frame cracked / loose / sagging / broken:
Trailer header board upper rail cracked and
separated at side post.
2 Y U Y Frame cracked / loose / sagging / broken: Left
Report Prepared By:

12:15 PM
00052384
HM Inspection Type:
DRIVER/VEHICLE EXAMINATION REPORT
PT PT
Query Central 3.4
00408107
HazMat: Placard: Cargo Tank:NoNo HM Transported.
Special Checks: Post Crash;
State Information:
 ODOMETER: 655387; Medcard Expires (mm/dd/yy): 7/29/23;
Section Unit OOS Citation # Verify CrashVio Code Violations Discovered
393.201A 393.201A trailer side frame rail cracked from web
through radius at drop deck location and
crossmember.
2 Y U Y393.100C 393.100C Failure to prevent cargo shifting: Canopy tops
in trailer shifted and wedged against rear
door and punctured side curtain.
DRIVER OUT OF SERVICE NOTICE:  LINCOLN SMITH may not drive until Driver not at scene.  Driver's initials _______
VEHICLE OUT OF SERVICE NOTICE:  Violations marked as out-of-service must be repaired before vehicle(s) can be operated.